Show #1101 (DPLS; DTRL; DRNN; DWCH): SHTX Derby & Ranching Heritage (11/01/2020)

3000. SHTX DAA: Derby All Around - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $2320.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$2048.00 1 900 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 49.00 Stefani Wagley
$1536.00 2 927 Tuff Marshall N Town Benjamin Baldus 41.00 Sarijane Stanton
$1024.00 3 930 CRC Twice The Luck Allen R Walton 34.00 Allen R Walton
$512.00 4 770 Wildcatter Style Justin Stanton 33.00 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL
5 922 Hesa Twisted Bet Lanham Brown 33.00 R.A.Brown Ranch
6 842 Hickory Lil Time Chance D O'Neal 32.00 Chad Merchant
7 846 CR Tuff Secret Benjamin Baldus 31.00 Double F Ranch
8 818 Countin Reys Leanne E Jetton 30.00 Kalpowar Quarter Horses
9 747 Xtra Wastedatthebar Samuel Bremenour 29.00 Van Shasteen
10 775 WRn Style Matlock Rice 28.00 KalalLeaRoe
11 911 Cougar Deere 316 Brianna J Parnell 26.00 Brianna J Wallis
12 692 RR Smooth Peponita Mark Luis 25.00 Mark Luis
13 712 SCCHickeryGotAShiner Alex L Alves 23.00 Snodgress Cattle Co
14 918 Belles Major Chex Christina Rae Hunter 6.00  Christina Rae Hunter



Show #1101 (Delena C Doyle): SHTX Derby & Ranching Heritage (11/01/2020)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

100. SHTX DPLS: Derby Pleasure - Shown: 14

Score Points

Owner's Name

$280.00
$210.00
$140.00

$70.00
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900
930
927
818
747
692
712
775
922
842
846
770
918
911

Precious Metalz

CRC Twice The Luck
Tuff Marshall N Town
Countin Reys

Xtra Wastedatthebar
RR Smooth Peponita

SCCHickeryGotAShiner

WR In Style

Hesa Twisted Bet
Hickory Lil Time
CR Tuff Secret
Wildcatter Style
Belles Major Chex

Cougar Deere 316

Stefani Wagley
Allen R Walton
Benjamin Baldus
Leanne E Jetton
Samuel Bremenour
Mark Luis

Alex L Alves
Matlock Rice
Lanham Brown
Chance D O'Neal
Benjamin Baldus
Justin Stanton
Christina Rae Hunter

Brianna J Parnell

79.00
78.50
76.00
75.50
74.50
74.50
74.00
73.50
73.50
73.50
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00

14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Stefani Wagley

Allen R Walton
Sarijane Stanton
Kalpowar Quarter Horses
Van Shasteen

Mark Luis

Snodgress Cattle Co
Kala Lea Roe

R.A. Brown Ranch
Chad Merchant

Double F Ranch
STEPHANIE CAMPBELL
Christina Rae Hunter

Brianna J Wallis



Show #1101 (CLAY CAVINDER): SHTX Derby & Ranching Heritage (11/01/2020)
102. SHTX DRNN: Derby Reining - Shown: 14

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$280.00
$210.00
$140.00

$70.00
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818
927
846
775
842
770
900
922
712
747
930
911
918
692

Countin Reys

Tuff Marshall N Town
CR Tuff Secret

WR In Style

Hickory Lil Time
Wildcatter Style
Precious Metalz

Hesa Twisted Bet

SCCHickeryGotAShiner

Xtra Wastedatthebar
CRC Twice The Luck
Cougar Deere 316
Belles Major Chex

RR Smooth Peponita

Leanne E Jetton
Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Matlock Rice
Chance D O'Neal
Justin Stanton
Stefani Wagley
Lanham Brown
Alex L Alves
Samuel Bremenour
Allen R Walton
Brianna J Parnell
Christina Rae Hunter
Mark Luis

74.00
73.00
72.50
72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
71.50
71.00
71.00
70.00
69.50
67.50
67.00

14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Kalpowar Quarter Horses
Sarijane Stanton
Double F Ranch

Kala Lea Roe

Chad Merchant
STEPHANIE CAMPBELL
Stefani Wagley

R.A. Brown Ranch
Snodgress Cattle Co
Van Shasteen

Allen R Walton

Brianna J Wallis
Christina Rae Hunter
Mark Luis



Show #1101 (Delena C Doyle): SHTX Derby & Ranching Heritage (11/01/2020)
101. SHTX DTRL: Derby Trail - Shown: 14

Score Points

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$280.00
$210.00
$140.00

$70.00
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900
927
842
922
770
846
911
692
775
930
747
818
712
918

Precious Metalz

Tuff Marshall N Town
Hickory Lil Time

Hesa Twisted Bet
Wildcatter Style

CR Tuff Secret
Cougar Deere 316
RR Smooth Peponita
WR In Style

CRC Twice The Luck
Xtra Wastedatthebar
Countin Reys
SCCHickeryGotAShiner

Belles Major Chex

Stefani Wagley
Benjamin Baldus
Chance D O'Neal
Lanham Brown
Justin Stanton
Benjamin Baldus
Brianna J Parnell
Mark Luis
Matlock Rice
Allen R Walton
Samuel Bremenour
Leanne E Jetton
Alex L Alves

Christina Rae Hunter

81.50
77.00
73.00
71.00
69.00
69.00
67.50
67.00
66.50
65.00
62.50
57.50
57.50
40.50

14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Stefani Wagley
Sarijane Stanton

Chad Merchant

R.A. Brown Ranch
STEPHANIE CAMPBELL
Double F Ranch
Brianna J Wallis

Mark Luis

Kala Lea Roe

Allen R Walton

Van Shasteen
Kalpowar Quarter Horses
Snodgress Cattle Co

Christina Rae Hunter



Show #1101 (Mark Russell): SHTX Derby & Ranching Heritage (11/01/2020)

Money PlaceBack#

103. SHTX DWCH: Derby Working Cow - Shown: 14

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$280.00 911
$210.00 900
$140.00 930

$70.00 770
747
922
692
712
846
842
775
927
818
918
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Cougar Deere 316
Precious Metalz

CRC Twice The Luck
Wildcatter Style

Xtra Wastedatthebar
Hesa Twisted Bet
RR Smooth Peponita
SCCHickeryGotAShiner
CR Tuff Secret
Hickory Lil Time

WR In Style

Tuff Marshall N Town
Countin Reys

Belles Major Chex

Brianna J Parnell
Stefani Wagley
Allen R Walton
Justin Stanton
Samuel Bremenour
Lanham Brown
Mark Luis

Alex L Alves
Benjamin Baldus
Chance D O'Neal
Matlock Rice
Benjamin Baldus
Leanne E Jetton

Christina Rae Hunter

75.50
75.00
74.00
74.00
73.50
73.50
72.00
71.00
69.50
69.50
69.00
68.00
66.50
66.50

14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Brianna J Wallis
Stefani Wagley
Allen R Walton
STEPHANIE CAMPBELL
Van Shasteen

R.A. Brown Ranch
Mark Luis
Snodgress Cattle Co
Double F Ranch
Chad Merchant

Kala Lea Roe

Sarijane Stanton

Kalpowar Quarter Horses

Christina Rae Hunter



